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Annexure A. Import Letter of Credit

 Amount Range 1st Quarter or Subsequent
   From To Part Thereof Quarters

Amount in PKR

 1 500,000  1,800  1,000
 500,001 750,000  2,175  1,250
 750,001 1,000,000  3,050  1,750
 1,000,001 1,500,000  4,375  2,500
 1,500,001 2,000,000  6,125  3,500
 2,000,001 2,500,000  7,875  4,500
 2,500,001 3,000,000  9,625  5,500
 3,000,001 3,500,000   11,375  6,500
 3,500,001 4,000,000  13,125  7,500
 4,000,001 4,500,000  14,875  8,500
 4,500,001 5,000,000  16,625  9,500
 5,000,001 5,500,000  18,375  10,500
 5,500,001 6,000,000  20,125  11,500
 6,000,001 6,500,000  21,875  12,500
 6,500,001 7,000,000  23,625  13,500
 7,000,001 7,500,000  25,375  14,500
 7,500,001 8,000,000  27,125  15,500
 8,000,001 8,500,000  28,875  16,500
 8,500,001 9,000,000  30,625  17,500
 9,000,001 9,500,000  32,375  18,500
 9,500,001 10,000,000  34,125  19,500
 10,000,001 12,500,000  39,375  22,500
 12,500,001 15,000,000  48,125  27,500
 15,000,001 17,500,000  56,875  32,500
 17,500,001 20,000,000  65,625  37,500
 20,000,001 22,500,000  74,375  42,500
 22,500,001 27,500,000  87,500  50,000
 27,500,001 30,000,000  100,625  57,500
 30,000,001 32,500,000  109,375  62,500
 32,500,001 35,000,000  118,125  67,500
 35,000,001 37,500,000  126,875  72,500
 37,500,001 40,000,000  135,625  77,500
 40,000,001 42,500,000  144,375  82,500
 42,500,001 45,000,000  153,125  87,500
 45,000,001 47,500,000  161,875  92,500
 47,500,001 50,000,000  170,625  97,500
 50,000,001 52,500,000  179,375  102,500
 52,500,001 55,000,000  188,125  107,500
 55,000,001 57,500,000  196,875  112,500
 57,500-001 60,000,000  205,625  117,500
 60,000,001 62,500,000  214,375  122,500
 62,500,001 65,000,000  223,125  127,500
 65,000,001 67,500,000  231,875  132,500
 67,500,001 70,000,000  240,625  137,500
 70,000,001 72,500,000  249,375  142,500
 72,500,001 75,000,000  258,125  147,500
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 Amount Range 1st Quarter or Subsequent
   From To Part Thereof Quarters

Amount in PKRAnnexure A. Import Letter of Credit

 75,000,001 77,500,000 266,875 152,500
 77,500,001 80,000,000 275,625 157,500
 80,000,001 82,500,000 284,375 162,500
 82,500,001 85,000,000 293,125 167,500
 85,000,001 87,500,000 301,875 172,500
 87,500,001 90,000,000 310,625 177,500
 90,000,001 92,500,000 319,375 182,500
 92,500,001 95,000,000 328,125 187,500
 95,000,001 97,500,000 336,875 192,500
 97,500,001 100,000,000 345,625 197,500

1,800
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Annexure A-I Import Letter of Credit

 Amount Range 1st Quarter or Subsequent
   From To Part Thereof Quarters

Amount in PKR

 1 500,000  1,875   1,250 
 500,001 750,000  2,325   1,563 
 750,001 1,000,000  3,275   2,188 
 1,000,001 1,500,000  4,650   3,125 
 1,500,001 2,000,000  6,550   4,375 
 2,000,001 2,500,000  8,425   5,625 
 2,500,001 3,000,000  10,300   6,875 
 3,000,001 3,500,000  12,175   8,125 
 3,500,001 4,000,000  14,050   9,375 
 4,000,001 4,500,000  15,925   10,625 
 4,500,001 5,000,000  17,800   11,875 
 5,000,001 5,500,000  19,675   13,125 
 5,500,001 6,000,000  21,500   14,375 
 6,000,001 6,500,000  23,425   15,625 
 6,500,001 7,000,000  25,300   16,875 
 7,000,001 7,500,000  27,175   18,125 
 7,500,001 8,000,000  29,050   19,375 
 8,000,001 8,500,000  30,925   20,625 
 8,500,001 9,000,000  32,800   21,875 
 9,000,001 9,500,000  34,675   23,125 
 9,500,001 10,000,000  36,550   24,375 
 10,000,001 12,500,000  42,175   28,125 
 12,500,001 15,000,000  51,550   34,375 
 15,000,001 17,500,000  60,925   40,625 
 17,500,001 20,000,000  70,300   46,875 
 20,000,001 22,500,000  79,675   53,125 
 22,500,001 27,500,000  93,750   62,500 
 27,500,001 30,000,000  107,800   71,875 
 30,000,001 32,500,000  117,175   78,125 
 32,500,001 35,000,000  126,550   84,375 
 35,000,001 37,500,000  135,925   90,625 
 37,500,001 40,000,000  145,300   96,875 
 40,000,001 42,500,000  154,675   103,125 
 42,500,001 45,000,000  164,050   109,375 
 45,000,001 47,500,000  173,425   115,625 
 47,500,001 50,000,000  182,800   121,875 
 50,000,001 52,500,000  192,175   128,125 
 52,500,001 55,000,000  201,550   134,375 
 55,000,001 57,500,000  210,925   140,625 
 57,500,001 60,000,000  220,300   146,875 
 60,000,001 62,500,000  229,675   153,125 
 62,500,001 65,000,000  239,050   159,375 
 65,000,001 67,500,000  248,425   165,625 
 67,500,001 70,000,000  257,800   171,875 
 70,000,001 72,500,000  267,175   178,125 
 72,500,001 75,000,000  276,550   184,375 
 75,000,001 77,500,000  285,925   190,625 
 77,500,001 80,000,000  295,300   196,875 
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 Amount Range 1st Quarter or Subsequent
   From To Part Thereof Quarters

Amount in PKRAnnexure A-I Import Letter of Credit

 80,000,001 82,500,000  304,675   203,125 
 82,500,001 85,000,000  314,050   209,375 
 85,000,001 87,500,000  323,425   215,625 
 87,500,001 90,000,000  332,800   221,875 
 90,000,001 92,500,000  342,175   228,125 
 92,500,001 95,000,000  351,550   234,375 
 95,000,001 97,500,000  360,925   240,625 
 97,500,001 100,000,000  370,300   246,875 

37502500
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(Usance Letter of Credit)

Annexure B

Per Month or 
Part Thereof

Amount in PKR

Acceptance Amount Range

From To

 1  500,000 500
 500,001 750,000 700
 750,001 1,000,000 900
 1,000,001 1,500,000 1,250
 1,500,001 2,000,000 1,750
 2,000,001 2,500,000 2,250
 2,500,001 3,000,000 2,750
 3,000,001 3,500,000 3,250
 3,500,001 4,000,000 3,750
 4,000,001 4,500,000 4,250
 4,500,001 5,000,000 4,750
 5,000,001 5,500,000 5,250
 5,500,001 6,000,000 5,750
 6,000,001 6,500,000 6,250
 6,500,001 7,000,000 6,750
 7,000,001 7,500,000 7,250
 7,500,001 8,000,000 7,750
 8,000,001 8,500,000 8,250
 8,500,001 9,000,000 8,750
 9,000,001 9,500,000 9,250
 9,500,001 10,000,000 9,750
 10,000,001 12,500,000 11,250
 12,500,001 15,000,000 13,750
 15,000,001 17,500,000 16,250
 17,500,001 20,000,000 18,750
 20,000,001 22,500,000 21,250
 22,500,001 25,000,000 23,750
 25,000,001 27,500,000 26,250
 27,500,001 30,000,000 28,750
 30,000,001 32,500,000 31,250
 32,500,001 35,000,000 33,750
 35 000 001 37,500,000 36,250
 37,500,001 40,000,000 38,750
 40,000,001 42,500,000 41,250
 42,500,001 45,000,000 43,250
 45,000,001 47,500,000 46,750
 47,500,001 50,000,000 48,750
 50,000,001 52,500,000 51,250
 52,500,001 55,000,000 53,750
 55,500,001 57,500,000 56,250
 57,500-001 60,000,000 58,750
 60,000,001 62,500,000 61,250
 62,500,001 65,000,000 63,750
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(Usance Letter of Credit)

1000
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Annexure B

Per Month or 
Part Thereof

Amount in PKR

Acceptance Amount Range

From To

 65,000,001 67,500,000 66,250
 67,500,001 70,000,000 68,750
 70,000,001 72,500,000 71,250
 72,500,000 75,000,000 73,750
 75,000,001 77,500,000 76,250
 77,500,001 80,000,000 78,750
 80,000,001 82,500,000 81,250
 82,500,001 85,000,000 83,750
 85,000,001 87,500,000 86,250
 87,500,001 90,000,000 88,750
 90,000,001 92,500,000 91,250
 92,500,001 95,000,000 93,750
 95,000,001 97,500,000 96,250
 97,500,001 100,000,000 98,750
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 1 500,000  1,750   875
 500,001 1,000,000  5,250   2,625
 1,000,001 1,500,000  8,750   4,375
 1,500,001 2,000,000  12,250   6,125
 2,000,001 2,500,000  15,750   7,875
 2,500,001 3,000,000 19,250   9,625
 3,000,001 3,500,000 22,750   11,375
 3,500,001 4,000,000 26,250   13,125
 4,000,001 4,500,000  29,750   14,875
 4,500,001 5,000,000 33,250   16,625
 5,000,001 5,500,000  36,750   18,375
 5,500,001 6,000,000 40,250   20,125
 6,000,001 6,500,000 43,750   21,875
 6,500,001 7,000,000 47,250   23,625
 7,000,001 7,500,000 50,750   25,375
 7,500,001 8,000,000 54,250   27,125
 8,000,001 8,500,000 57,750   28,875
 8,500,001 9,000,000 61,250   30,625
 9,000,001 9,500,000 64,750   32,375
 9,500,001 10,000,000 68,250   34,125
 10,000,001 12,500,000 78,750   39,375
 12,500,001 15,000,000 96,250   48,125
 15,000,001 17,500,000 113,750   56,875
 17,500,001 20,000,000 131,250   65,625
 20,000,001 22,500,000 148,750   74,375
 22,500,001 25,000,000 166,250   83,125
 25,000,001 27,500,000 183,750   91,875
 27,500,001 30,000,000 201,250   100,625
 30,000,001 32,500,000 218,750   109,375
 32,500,001 35,000,000 236,250   118,125
 35,000,001 37,500,000 253,750   126,875
 37,500,001 40,000,000 271,250   135,625
 40,000,001 42,500,000 288,750   144,375
 42,500,001 45,000,000 306,250   153,125
 45,000,001 47,500,000 323,750   161,875
 47,500,001 50,000,000 341,250   170,625
 50,000,001 52,500,000 358,750   179,375
 52,500,001 55,000,000 376,250   188,125
 55,000,001 57,500,000 393,750   196,875
 57,500,001 60,000,000 411,250   205,625
 60,000,001 62,500,000 428,750   214,375
 62,500,001 65,000,000 446,250   223,125
 65,000,001 67,500,000 463,750   231,875
 67,500,001 70,000,000 481,250   240,625
 70,000,001 72,500,000 498,750   249,375
 72,500,001 75,000,000 516,250   258,125
 75,000,001 77,500,000 533,750   266,875
 77,500,001 80,000,000 551,250 275,625

From

Guarantee Amount Range

To

Per Quarter
Charges or 

part thereof

Subsequent 
Quarter

Charges or
part thereof

Amount in PKR
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 80,000,001 82,500,000 568,750   284,375
 82,500,001 85,000,000 586,250   293,125
 85,000,001 87,500,000 603,750   301,875
 87,500,001 90,000,000 621,250   310,625
 90,000,001 92,500,000 638,750   319,375
 92,500,001 95,000,000 656,250   328,125
 95,000,001 97,500,000 673,750   336,875
 97,500,001 100,000,000 691,250   345,625

From

Guarantee Amount Range

To

Per Quarter
Charges or 

part thereof

Subsequent 
Quarter

Charges or
part thereof

Amount in PKR
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 1 500,000  12,500
 500,001 1,000,000  37,500
 1,000,001 1,500,000  62,500
 1,500,001 2,000,000  87,500
 2,000,001 2,500,000  112,500
 2,500,001 3,000,000  137,500
 3,000,001 3,500,000  162,500
 3,500,001 4,000,000  187,500
 4,000,001 4,500,000  212,500
 4,500,001 5,000,000  237,500
 5,000,001 5,500,000  262,500
 5,500,001 6,000,000  287,500
 6,000,001 6,500,000  312,500
 6,500,001 7,000,000  337,500
 7,000,001 7,500,000  362,500
 7,500,001 8,000,000  387,500
 8,000,001 8,500,000  412,500
 8,500,001 9,000,000  437,500
 9,000,001 9,500,000  462,500
 9,500,001 10,000,000  487,500
 10,000,001 12,500,000  562,500
 12,500,001 15,000,000  687,500
 15,000,001 17,500,000  812,500
 17,500,001 20,000,000  937,500
 20,000,001 22,500,000  1,062,500
 22,500,001 25,000,000  1,187,500
 25,000,001 27,500,000  1,312,500
 27,500,001 30,000,000  1,437,500
 30,000,001 32,500,000  1,562,500 
 32,500,001 35,000,000  1,687,500
 35,000,001 37,500,000  1,812,500
 37,500,001 40,000,000  1,937,500
 40,000,001 42,500,000  2,062,500
 42,500,001 45,000,000  2,187,500
 45,000,001 47,500,000  2,312,500
 47,500,001 50,000,000  2,437,500
 50,000,001 52,500,000  2,562,500
 52,500,001 55,000,000  2,687,500
 55,000,001 57,500,000  2,812,500
 57,500,001 60,000,000  2,937,500
 60,000,001 62,500,000  3,062,500
 62,500,001 65,000,000  3,187,500
 65,000,001 67,500,000  3,312,500
 67,500,001 70,000,000  3,437,500
 70,000,001 72,500,000  3,562,500
 72,500,001 75,000,000  3,687,500
 75,000,001 77,500,000  3,812,500
 77,500,001 80,000,000  3,937,500

Guarantee Amount Range

From To

Per Year Charges
or part thereof

Amount in PKR
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 80,000,001 82,500,000  4,062,500
 82,500,001 85,000,000  4,187,500
 85,000,001 87,500,000  4,312,500
 87,500,001 90,000,000  4,437,500
 90,000,001 92,500,000  4,562,500
 92,500,001 95,000,000  4,687,500
 95,000,001 97,500,000  4,812,500
 97,500,001 100,000,000  4,937,500

Guarantee Amount Range

From To

Per Year Charges
or part thereof

Amount in PKR
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